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Activity
No

Contents Notes

1 Scholarship Project 1st term: 3 students / 2nd term: 3 students
2 Daily Life Support Project Partial Support for NHI Premiums
3 Welcome Hour (Welcome Party) 2 times/year
4 Intercultural Exchange Programs booth at the Soshosai

Int. language Lessons
5 Increasing donor Project Recruiting donors from Aizu region 

Increasing number of patrons of University faculty and staff

Activity
No

Plan Result Activities Notes

5 April 01, 2021 Thursday April 01, 2021 Thursday Introduction of SAISUA to new int. students https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021.html
5 April 07, 2021 Wednesday April 07, 2021 Wednesday Aizu Konwakai breakfast https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/saisua-8.html
5 April 14, 2021 Wednesday May 06, 2021 Thursday AY2021 Executive Board Meeting of SAISUA
5 April 26, 2021 Monday May 10, 2021 Monday Recruit new donors by e-mail
1 discontinue discontinue Welcome Hour  in Spring
1 2021年5月6日(木）～20日(木） 2021年5月6日(木）～20日(木） Call for scholarship recipient for the 1 Semester 
1 May 26, 2021 Wednesday June 22, 2021 Tuesday Selection of recipient for scholarship for the 1 Semester
4 June 02, 2021 Wednesday July 02, 2021 Friday 1st deposit of scholarship for 1 Semester https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/saisu.html
5 July 01, 2021 Thursday discontinue Summer activity (for donation)
5 - September 05, 2021 Sunday Labo Party Mini international Talk https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021-3.html
1 September 22, 2021 Wednesday September 22, 2021 Wednesday 2nd deposit of scholarship for 1 Semester https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021-saisua2.html
4 October 01, 2021 Friday October 02, 2021 Saturday Introduction of SAISUA to new int. students https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021-5.html
1 October 1-23, 2021 October 1-23, 2021 Call for scholarship recipient for the 2 Semester 
3 October 27, 2021 Wednesday discontinue Welcome Hour (Halloween themed) in Autumn
1 October 28, 2021 Thursday December 01, 2021 Wednesday Selection of recipient for scholarship for the 2 Semester
1 November 05, 2021 Friday December 09, 2021 Thursday 1st deposit of scholarship for  2 Semester https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021-saisua1.html
4 December, 2021 discontinue Winter activity (for donation)
2 Jan. 5- 15, 2022 Jan. 5-15, 2022 Call for NHI recipient
2 January 19, 2022 Wednesday February 15, 2022 Tuesday Handing NHI subsidiary https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021saisua.html
1 January 19, 2022 Wednesday March 25, 2022 Friday 2nd deposit of scholarship for  2 Semester https://u-aizu.ac.jp/osip/information/2021-saisua2-1.html


